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2.730  2.550| 2.660 3.310  1.750 7.590  7.220| 7.440 +0.170|145,468  21.75| 7.730  5.080 -- --| 0.960 -0.020 -~ 56.47| 1.100 - -| 02878 fFIRHE 0.213  0.200| 0.211 +0.009 924 - -] 0.250 0.186
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1.550  1.450| 1.470 -0.030| 24,712 35.00| 1.830  1.360 0.011  0.010| 0.010 --| 5 --] 0.011  0.010 3.820  3.590| 3.740 +0.140| 37,218  6.45| 4.190  1.700 8.800  8.150| 8.340 +0.220(314,557 17.71| 8.800  2.960
7170 6.200| 7.010 +0.710|192,237 45.23 | 7.930  4.880 -~ - -] 0.246 -- -- --| 0.247 - - 3.060 2.660| 3.020 +0.380| 44,426 11.71| 3.060  1.600| | 03889 7&%@% 0.530  0.500| 0.510 -0.010 501 --| 0.800  0.385
1,000 0.940| 0.980  -0.020| 1,055 _ 11.01| 1.070 _ 0.760 1,400 1.260| 1.340_+0.010| 39,938 _10.98| 1.620 1,080 4,730 4.280| 4.380  +0.010| 72,346 _ 61.69| 4.980 2,410 | 03898 RAMIH{ESR 22,150 21.100| 21.500 +0.100{256,082  15.35| 30.250  16.380
0.580__0.500] _0.550 _=0.080 376 - = 1.1100.375 1,020 0.910]1.000_+0.070] 60,441 - - [1.0200 70,325 2,900 2.860| 2.900 -0.010 1,327 __ 8.71] 3.800  2.500| | 03899 rffkzesif 8.600  7.950| 8.240 +0.030]111,472  16.32] 9.290 3,400
0.700  0.670| 0.680 - - 8,047 1511 0.720 0.1% 0.345 0.315]  0.335_ -0.005 -- 70395 T0.210 2,060 1.780| 1.990 +0.160 176,365 663.33 | 3.060  0.710| [03900 cnEl 15.680  14.720| 15.180  0.060 344,032 4.75] 17.000 4.560
2.060  1.880| 2.040 +0.090 320 0458 2.200 -- 0.710°0.590| 0.650 +0.060| 8,770 26.00 | 1.964 0.524 2.420 2.350| 2.400 +0.040 7,800 11.65| 2.450  1.380 LI 6.040  5.560| 6.030 +0.430]226.080  14.32| 6.980  2.670
0.204__ 0.187| 0.224 _+0.032 35 - -] 0.440 _ 0.187 3.620 3.380| 3.530 +0.080| 34,319 10.12| 5.000  3.237 3.330  3.120| 3.300 +0.160 2,938 8.38| 4.030  2.810| | 03933 KifmlzE 3.060  2.880| 2.990 -0.020| 66,090 27.94| 4.480  2.660
111,700 105.300|110.700 +4.200| 44,469 _ 15.85]120.000 78.000 0.6200.560]  0.590 —0.040 942 2.78]0.950  0.560 1.480  1.360| 1.360 -0.0107 97,658  13.20] 2.010 _ 1.090| | 03939 # e 2.680 _ 2.490| 2.550 -0.030| 9,280 _ 17.71| 2.680 _ 2.000
-- - -] 2.060 -- -- -- - -- 0.930  0.860| 0.880 -0.020 525 - -]71.2100.600 41000 3.770| 3.900 +0.160150,763  23.64| 4.100  2.740| [ 03948 f* 42.800  41.050| 41.650 -1.050[159,282  7.99] 45.700 39.500
0.870  0.860| 0.860 -- 744 --| 1.060  0.800 0.910  0.870| 0.900 +0.010| 1,438  7.09| 1.130  0.830 2.140  1.980| 2.050 +0.060 14,050  6.77| 2.470  1.080| | 03983 gL 4.780  4.620| 4.640 +0.010] 70,682  9.49| 5.870  4.180
0.800 0.760| 0.760 =-0.040 823 12.06| 1.130 -- 1.010  0.960| 1.000 +0.010| 12,736 --| 1.340  0.950 2.420  2.150| 2.190 -0.200 14,458  7.04| 2.690  1.420| | 03989 FERRAEN 0.290  0.260| 0.280 -0.010] 3,360 --| 0.435 0.238
5.500  5.250| 5.250 -0.250| 1,656  23.03| 6.370  3.200 1.920  1.660| 1.900 +0.220| 22,450  9.18| 1.920  0.930 18.340 16.720| 18.200 +1.540 850,046  15.27| 18.460 10.040| | 03993 f%tIIIsHEE 3.260 3.050| 3.120 -0.040(128,245 11.77| 4.370  2.620
3.890 _3.720| 3.720 _-0.070] 24,591 __ 6.06| 4.750 _ 3.160 0.300__0.285| 0.285 =0.005| 3,453 4.13| 0.475 _ 0.250 1.480  1.410| 1.470__+0.080 888 6.42] 1.780 __ 0.680| [ 03998 wAl% 2.300__2.040| 2.060 _-0.220]171,408 ___9.16| 2.570 1,720
-- - =170.240 <0009 -- - -1770.25% -- 2,590 2.420] 2.440 -0.020[105,492  8.65] 4.040  2.370 5.230 5.090|  5.190 +0.060 11,865  12.78] 5.800  3.900| [03999 Ak fedh 0.9600.930]  0.940 =0.020] 1,529 10.56] 1.500 _ 0.930
0.380  0.325| 0.345 +0.015 532 - =045 0.250 1.370 1.260| 1.290 -0.040| 2,542 49.62| 1.480  0.800 3.080  2.900| 3.060 +0.060 12,315  6.80| 3.400  1.832| [06210 Vale SA. 132.000 126.000]128.300 -1.70 4337 715.51]177.700125.000
2.300  2.120| 2.160 -0.090| 51,784  10.24| 2.310  1.200 28.400 23.800| 28.150 +3.950(828,679 654.65| 32.800 12.540 1.810  1.630| 1.680 -0.050 1,733 - -] 2.600  1.610| [ 06230 Vale SA. Pref -- --|119.800 -2.20 - -1169.900 --
2.600  2.440|  2.510 -0.080 164,966 _ 30.61| 2.620  0.870 17.700 16.900| 17.280 +0.260]128,590  13.99| 21.250 15.440 0.690  0.640| 0.680 - - 1,005  5.86| 0.880  0.520| | 06388 Coach, Inc— T | 46.000 45.000| 45.000 -- 100 1.6 58,500 --
0.850 _ 0.820| 0.840 +0.010 874 0.06] 1.900 _ 0.750 -- - -1 0.880 - - - - 220.00| 1.100 -- 0.860  0.800| 0.800 -0.100 1,012  8.51] 1.080 _ 0.550| | 06488 SBI HLDGS-DRS | 13.000  7.500| 11.800 -1 - -]713.000 3.000
13.200 12.720| 12.880 +0.040(373,858  8.60| 16.100 10.600 5 0.199  0.189| 0.189 +0.004| 3,849 - -] 0.218 0.180 -- --|"0.154 -- - - 440 0.158 - -| [06808 mﬁiﬁ 10.900  10.320| 10.820 +0.340[170,174 _ 34.46] 12.340 _ 8.470
LY 7.620  6.400| 7.590 +1.100| 38,473 21.32| 7.620  2.200| |01217 FREIAIEETE 0.024  0.020| 0.023 --| 0.029 -~ 1.430  1.350| 1.380 -0.020| 2,091 --| 1.610  0.420 -- - -1715.200 -- -~ 17.06| 15.200 --
00967 S{EEE 3.620  3.340| 3.590 +0.290| 24,941  8.69| 4.500  2.800| [01218 KFEEX 4.150  3.890| 4.140 3.40| 4.950  3.000 0.134  0.112| 0.123 +0.006 13 --| 0.262 -- 8.140  7.790| 8.080 +0.220|182,296 32.19| 8.140  5.720
00969 B 0.630___0.600| 0.630 - - 1,523 --]_0.890 __ 0.430| | 01220 s 0.135 __0.125| 0.127 0.02] 0.380____0.124 23.350__20.350 | 21.700 _+0.850 204,164 14.03| 23.500 __11.360 600 420] 1.530 _+0.110| 7,702 - -] 1.600 _ 0.750
00970 HHe 0.7300.690] 0.690 -0.020] 2,152 9.58] 0.900 _ 0.400 2,670 2.670] 2.610 10.39]°3.000 -- 6.020 5.600| 5.600 -0.310[137,262 _ 19.93] 6.350 __ 2.980 .310_1.180] 1.260—0.020 | 15,468 420.00] 1.780 _ 1.180
00973 L'Occitane 23.500 21.400| 22.450 +0.450[ 128,398  26.47| 27.600 18.260 0.118 0.111] 0.114 1.97] 0.147 0.072 0.540 0.500] 0.510 -- 294 13.78] 0.640 _ 0.445 060 000]1.030 -- 8 4.70]71.180_0.520
00975 Mongol Mining 2.320 2.130| 2.290 +0.060 70,131 -1 6.700 2.120 0.295 0.270| 0.285 --1770.380 0.250 22.350 21.350| 21.650 -0.350(619,128  24.46| 24.300 19.520 200 110] 4130 +0.010| 2, 13.81] 6.030  3.960
00976 ZE&KM 3.700 _3.610| 3.680 -0.020| 19,150 _ 43.29| 4.300 _ 3.520 2.660 _ 2.500| 2.530 12.34] 3.190 ___1.540 0.245 0.240| 0.246 -0.019 50 7.46) 0.399 -- 0.620  0.610| 0.610 -0.010 486 10.52| 0.750 --
00978 FNTFER 3.500 2.300| 2.500 -0.310215,383 - -1773.5000.690 0.8700.830| 0.870 15.82] 1.110 0.650 (& 0.2330.218] 0.221 -0.012 20 - -1 0.820 == 7| 63.200 58.150| 63.200 +5.450| 6,605 _ 32.16] 63.200 _24.500
00979 HEREREHIER 0.305  0.285| 0.285 -- 81 = =1770.500 -- 0.390  0.330] 0.345 --1770.59 - -| [02323 Z=iE 0.180  0.180| 0.183 —0.001 40179 0.315 == 13.600 13.240| 13.300 - -3 - -] 14.320 11.220
00980 M 5.100  4.680| 4.740 -0.360| 37,217 12.54| 9.090  4.680 0.650  0.320| 0.530 3.23] 0.900  0.147 0.085 0.071| 0.082 +0.003 8,143 --| 0.280 0.055| [87001 MEEAEEEE 4040 3.990| 4.040 +0.030| 25,425  7.01| 4.270  3.600
00981 HRiiSEHE 0.580  0.490| 0.570 +0.060|729,812 95.00| 0.580  0.236 0.315  0.285| 0.300 --| 0.385  0.065 0.112  0.106| 0.112 +0.002 35 14.00| 0.205 0.078
00982 %Al 0.059_ _ 0.048] 0.051 __-0.002 385 12.75| 0.076 __0.027 0.690___0.650| _0.690 12.11] 1.160 -- 0.980 __0.600| 0.630 _+0.155 125,988 _ 14.32] 0.980 ___0.290
00983 11.440° 10,920 11.140__+0.100] 33,751 6.45] 11.440_6.970 3,040 2.720]2.900 17.47] 73160 1.140 0485 0.445]0.485_+0.020] 5,036 3.26] _0.680___0.400
00984 KIE 17.60017.300] 17.300 —0.200 495 18.83] 24.950 -- 0.8300.720] 0.790 - -1771.080"0.360 4250 3.870| 3.910 -0.320] 72,772 - =740 73,670
00985 RHE 0.107  0.099| 0.105 +0.004[ 9,291 - - 0.5 0.091 1.370 1.290] 1.360 +0. , 533 2.150  1.240 0.255 0.210| 0.225 +0.001 661  0.80] 0.340  0.150 - S—
o B 3.150  2.900| 3.150 +0.150| 1,679  3.32| 3.300 -- 4.880  4.640| 4.840 +0.060| 18,337  7.45| 6.870  3.850 -- - -1 0.730 - - - - 52.14 -- -- i#BR # 8 EF
0.194 0.175| 0.184 =0.004 690 - -] 0.280 0.161 0.600  0.570|  0.590 +0.010 81 8.81] 0.900  0.390 0.9700.900| 0.970 +0.030 92 17.32| 1.110 0.650| | ks pe 8 BE | &% mm MW pae | 28 520
0.560 _ 0.500| 0.530 -0.040| 28,620  8.98| 0.640 _ 0.290 0.810  0.750|  0.810 -0.040 134 33.75| 1.050 -- 1,510 1.470| 1.490 +0.010| 4,037  4.53] 1.690 _ 1.200| | AR = F) B R
0.188  0.166| 0.178 +0.005| 2,649 - -1 019 -- 1.800  1.640| 1.740 +0.020[ 47,203 15.82| 1.800  0.930 2,650 2.320| 2.550 +0.150 240,019 — - 4450 1,630 | 04208 i 1407 103.650 103.100] 103,500 +0.400| 8,991 - -]107.700_102.300
0.247  0.229] 0.237 -0.004] 1,907 --] 0.395 0.09 1.910 1.800| 1.840 -0.050| 6.354  2.70| 2.380  1.080 4.670  4.410] 4.540 +0.110| 93,371 --| 4.850  3.030| 04214 BRFFME% 1506 |105.950 105.400]105.700 +0.100] 10,360 —-1107.000 "104.850
8% @& | vt ms “EE" wax | 28 ZR|[RE ae BE BE | km  mm PSP gpe | 28 2@ |[EE g [ #s  8&  wv  ew [*E3" oa= | TF 2P
B85 BE | k5 e |PEEE gpe | 28 28 (IR ZHFHFI 08072-08150) (M ZRYHF) 08153-08229) (R EMRYHEF) 08231-08356)
L 1.100_0.840] 1.030_+0.180 8,697 - -] 1.100 _0.410 0.064___0.050] 0.053 -0.009 780 - -] _0.205 _0.050| [ 08231 % 3.850  3.660 3.750 +0.080] 12,600 _ 40.32] 4.020 _ 1.510
(R MREHT 08003-08071) 0.060  0.055] 0.055 -0.003 355 -] 0.1030.053 0.140  0.130] 0.130 -0.014 116 - -] 0.180 0.075| [ 08232 A 0.940 0.880] 0.900 —-0.050] 2,051  16.36] 0.970  0.340
0.059 _0.052] 0.058 -0.001 --].0.092 - - 0.170  0.145| 0.159 -0.011 31 = =]770.400 0.145 0.172 0.163| 0.167 - = 1,604 - -] 0.285 0.110( [08233 -- --|70.270 -- - - 135.00( 0.330 --
0.800___0.770] _0.790 = = -] 0.980 " 0.630 0.138___0.118| 0.122 -0.006| 11,674 --|_.3.080__0.115 0.135__0.125| 0.128 -0.002 106 16.00] 0.144 _0.086| | 08235 % 0.209 _0.190| 0.194 _-0.010 333 12.93| 0.234__0.172
6,400 5.910] _ 6.050 _ +0.100 31,68 710 1.820 0,020 0.018] _0.020 - - 1,918 —=]0.201 0,017 2,310 2.040|  2.210_-0.060| 4,280 12.08] _2.510___0.920| [ 08236 %¥ 0.305 _ 0.270] 0.305__+0.005 6 7.63 335 - -
0.790__0.660] 0.760 _-0.010 - -] 1.180__0.590 0.335_0.230] _0.320_+0.082[ 19,193 = =1770.335 70040 0.135 0.128]0.130__-0.005] 5,180 14.44]| 0.140 _0.078| [08239 H 0.600 _0.560 0.600__~0.040 343 - - 120 0,250
1,890 1.800] 1.870 +0.070 16.85] 2.160  1.040 0.580_0.500] 0.500 -0.080 15,954 = =1770.852 0204 0.2200.180]  0.208 +0.036 82 - =]770.960 0.130| [08240 7 0.810 0.770] 0.780 _=0.030] 3,009 6.00 020 0.580
0.410 0.375| 0.395 +0.005 --| 0.700 0.078 i 0.099 0.086| 0.094 -0.005 158 --]70.1520.083 0.176_ 0.165| 0.174 +0.009 18 =-]770.23¢ 0.131| [08242 7% 0.285  0.202| 0.232 -0.048] 3,282 -- 200 0.110
-- - -] _0.015 - - - - - - - - - chEIET YR 0.189  0.163| 0.173 -0.013] 2,198  8.24| 0.320 0.121 0.066  0.047| 0.049 -0.006[ 3,399 = =1770.0930.024| [08243 KE L 0.198  0.165| 0.192 +0.009 7041877 228 0.154
0.140_ " 0.130]_0.137 -0.013 7 — -] 0.300__0.130| | 08085 Fitskdunkia 0.230  0.198| 0.215 +0.013| 17,793 --| 0.390 0.181 0.500  0.430| 0.440 -0.140 54,702 --| 0.830 0.400| | 08246 FEFIEIE -- - -1 0.640 -- 12 30.48| 0.780 --
1,300 1,240 1.300__+0.050 675 8.78] 1.370 1,030 S 0.380 0.330| 0.335 -0.045 757 13.40| 0.900  0.330 0.375  0.345| 0.345 -0.005| 4,468 ==| 0.390  0.203 [08247 HEIHEEMEEL | 2.200  2.200] 2.200 -0.020 75 13.50| 2.340 --
1,600 1.500] 1600 -- 31 - - 1,950 - - 0.245 0.198| 0.240 +0.042 943 --| 0.550 0.170 -- --| 0.128 +0.001 - - --| 0.155 - -| 08249 = 0.125  0.125| 0.125 -0.010 7 --| 0.198  0.100
0.8400.710] 0.770 == = =1 0.860 " 0.081 0.800  0.800| 0.800 -- 16 - | 1.450 -- 0.015 0.012| 0.014 +0.001| 1,061 - -]0.020 0.010 0.105  0.095| 0.100 -0.003| 50,863 --| 0.140 0.085
0.029 0.015| 0.027 +0.012| 3,608  2.25| 0.050 0.014 0.178 0.151| 0.168 - - 242 - -] 0.245 0.130 0.290  0.255| 0.275 - - 113 - -170.320 0.246 -- - -] 0.040 - - -- -- -- - -
2,460 0.630| 0.750 -1.430| 5,609 750.00| 0.850 _ 0.438 1,380 1.140| 1.260 +0.120( 52,414 = =]771.380  0.460 0.5400.465| 0.520 +0.020[ 2,411 ==]770.680  0.158 & 0.165 0.110| 0.148 +0.008| 1,494 - = 0215 0070
0.056___0.045] 0.052 - 237 10,401 "0.078_ 0,043 -- --| 0.059 -- -- --| 0.079 -- 0.250  0.215| 0.227 -0.023| 2,749 --| 0.420 0.114| |08258 mts;é 0.220 0.149| 0.151 +0.001| 1,502 10.79| 0.225 0.118
0.500 0.460| 0.530 +0.045[ 1,909 - - 1.850 0.250 0.290  0.290| 0.290 -- 19 8.53| 0.370 0.230 -- --| 0.161 -- -- --| 0.161 - -| | 08260 /‘NEI%%MHQ 1.640  0.880| 0.900 -0.010| 44,657 --| 1.640  0.420
0.800 _ 0.660| 0.710 -0.040 930 --|_1.030__0.305 -- 0.110 -- -~ 17| 1.18 -- 0.300  0.265| 0.295 +0.015| 14,126 --| 1.020 0.157| | 08261 680 0.630| 0.660 -0.010| 2,566 330.00| 0.980  0.350
0.165  0.140| 0.165 +0.006 15 -1 0435 -- -- - -] 0.233 - - - - 10.13| 0.430 - - 0.106 0.093| 0.100 +0.007| 3,034 14.29| 0.126  0.053| | 08265 .860  0.840| 0.860 +0.020 378 57.33| 0.870  0.820
0.162  0.145| 0.146 -0.016 72l --]0.170 - - 0.145 0.133| 0.137 -0.002| 13,264 - -] 0.255 0.062 -- - - 0.077 -~ -< --]0.120 - -| [08266 i 135 0.115] 0.120 -0.002| 6,755 - -] 0.210 0.115
0.640  0.600| 0.620 -0.010| 3,888  6.53| 1.050 0.510 3190 2.850| 3.100 -0.030| 3,004 10.99| 3.360  2.550 == - =] 0.345 -- - - -- - - - | | 08269 R L2247 0,191 0.192 -0.013] 35,255 16.00] 0.270 0.118
0.550  0.500| 0.530 -0.030 389 9.46| 0.720  0.445 0.143  0.131| 0.134 -0.004| 10,566 --| 0.300 0.120 0.950  0.830| 0.830 +0.020 372 39.52| 0.950  0.340| | 08270 chiEliE 0.415  0.390| 0.410 -0.005| 14,428 --| 0.415 0.230
1.320  1.260| 1.310 -0.010 615 25.69| 1.650  0.500 0.195 0.175| 0.188 -0.003 12 6.48| 0.248 0.128 0.056  0.052| 0.056 -0.002 7 --| 0.159 0.050( [08271 FEERMEEALE 0.192  0.166| 0.184 +0.008 703 4.60| 0.290 0.144
0.445  0.425| 0.435 -0.005| 1,651 - -] 0.765 0.305 0.067  0.056| 0.062 -- 416 --| 0.1520.050 0.229 0.198| 0.228 +0.015 216 10.36] 0.270 - -| 08272 ﬁmﬁiﬁ(ﬁ 0.500 _0.315] 0.495 +0.160| 24,735 - -] 0.500 0.130
0.300 0.275| 0.280 -0.015 396 5.83]0.330 - - 3.300 3.130| 3.290  +0.080 390 - -] 3.400  1.690 0.180  0.136| 0.151 -0.004 186 4.58| 0.185  0.082 -- - -] 1.020 -0.010 - - 1.100 - -
0.435 0.420| 0.420 -0.020| 2,079 52.50| 0.450 0.285 0.1100.099| 0.102 -0.008 374 - -] 0.23¢ 0.095 0.700  0.660| 0.670 -0.020| 11,484  7.28| 0.780  0.059 0.455 0370|0400 " +0.070 17,908 - -] 0.460 0.085
0.145  0.120| 0.135 +0.002 397 --| 0.285 - -| [ 08112 Focus Media -- - =|"0.400 -- -= - =] 1800 -- 0.275 0.260| 0.260 -0.010 131 2.68| 0.520 -- E -- --|70.29% -- - =] 0.350 --
0.870  0.760| 0.870 - - 230 --| 0.940 ~—| 08115 _E¥gHEEN -- - | 0.190 -- -- 5.4 -- -- 0.165 0.152| 0.159 -- 378 2 0250 0.130| | 08291 mEEE 0.790  0.750| 0.790 +0.030 451 2.28| 0.840 0.520
0.084  0.072{ 0.081 +0.006( 3,516 --| 0.097  0.015| | 08116 HEEELE -5 0.120  0.095| 0.099 -0.017| 2,607 --| 0.960 0.083 -- --| 0.237 -0.001 -- --| 0.215 - -| | 08292 %Wﬁ 4.500  4.250| 4.490 +0.180| 1,313  29.93| 4.600 1.910
0.450 _ 0.420| 0.420 -0.030 542 13.13] 0.500 - - CHEERER 0.065  0.045| 0.057 - - 50 --| 0.070 0.035 0.395  0.385| 0.390 -- 266 2.85| 0.650 0.212 0.080  0.080| 0.081 +0.001 6 --| _0.152 - -
0.265 0.248] 0.255 -0.005[ 2,584 - -] 0.730 0.205 0.0 0.039| _0.042 _+0.002 2 - -] 0.082_0.032 0.750___ 0.700| 0.710 _+0.010| 8,27 8.07] 1.090 _0.520 0.198 _ 0.176| 0.185  +0.005 363 - -] 0.275 _0.165
0.090 0.081| 0.089 +0.004| 12,097 - - 0.152 0.043 0.7 0.630| 0.660 -0.060 1,766 5.37| 0.830 _ 0.330 1,140 1,020 1.090__+0.030 547 9,401 1.140_0.500 0.390__0.375] 0.390 - - 207 6.50] __0.440 - -
0.350  0.335| 0.345 - - 668 10.15| 0.490  0.182 6.2 6.130] 6.180 -0.080 2,523 76.30| 6.720 _ 3.040 -- - —]770.620 - - — = 10.33] 1.000 - - -- - -] 0072 - = - - -- -= =
1.160  1.100| 1.140 -0.030 318 8.70| 1.380 0.485 0.1040.086| 0.098 -0.002 286 --1770.159 " 0.073 0.169 0.140] 0.149 =0.010 244 - -1770.280 " 0.128 0.204 " 0.180 0.186  +0.002 “=10.380 - =
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